
PROGRAMME: M.TECH     BRANCH: CIVIL ENGINEERING  SPECIALIZATION: ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE & ENGINEERING  SEMESTER: 1st

SL.. NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME ENC101 ENC102 ENE101 ENE106 GHM101 ENC103 ENC104 SGPA CGPA

1 20/MT/ENVP/13/601 AMARESH SAMAL A B E O E E E 8.67 8.67

2 20/MT/ENVP/13/602 AMIT KUMAR SAHU E A O E E O O 9.22 9.22

3 20/MT/ENVP/13/603 CHINMAYA CHITARANJAN E B E E E E E 8.67 8.67

4 20/MT/ENVP/13/604 DEEPAKRAJ SAHU E O E E E E E 9.17 9.17

5 20/MT/ENVP/13/605 PRADIPTA KISHOR SAHOO E O O O E O O 9.72 9.72

6 20/MT/ENVP/13/606 PRATAHBIDYA KUNDU E O E E E E E 9.17 9.17

7 20/MT/ENVP/13/607 RAJAT KUMAR SETHY E E O E E O O 9.39 9.39

8 20/MT/ENVP/13/608 RAMESWAR SAHOO E B E E A E E 8.56 8.56

9 20/MT/ENVP/13/609 SARAT CHANDRA NAYAK E A O A A O O 8.94 8.94

10 20/MT/ENVP/13/610 SAROJ KUMAR ROUT E E O E E O O 9.39 9.39

11 20/MT/ENVP/13/611 SIBA PRASAD SATAPATHY E A O E E O O 9.22 9.22

PROGRAMME: M.TECH     BRANCH: CIVIL ENGINEERING  SPECIALIZATION: ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE & ENGINEERING  SEMESTER: 2nd
SL. NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME ENC201 ENC202 ENE202 ENE204 ENC203 ENC204 ENJ201 SGPA CGPA

1 20/MT/ENVP/13/601 AMARESH SAMAL E A O E E E E 9 8.84

2 20/MT/ENVP/13/602 AMIT KUMAR SAHU E O O O O O O 9.83 9.53

3 20/MT/ENVP/13/603 CHINMAYA CHITARANJAN E E E O E E O 9.28 8.98

4 20/MT/ENVP/13/604 DEEPAKRAJ SAHU A E E O E E E 9 9.09

5 20/MT/ENVP/13/605 PRADIPTA KISHOR SAHOO E E O E O O O 9.5 9.61

6 20/MT/ENVP/13/606 PRATAHBIDYA KUNDU E O O O E O E 9.61 9.39

7 20/MT/ENVP/13/607 RAJAT KUMAR SETHY A O O E O O O 9.5 9.45

8 20/MT/ENVP/13/608 RAMESWAR SAHOO C A E E E E E 8.33 8.45

9 20/MT/ENVP/13/609 SARAT CHANDRA NAYAK B E E E O O O 9 8.97

10 20/MT/ENVP/13/610 SAROJ KUMAR ROUT A E O O O E O 9.39 9.39

11 20/MT/ENVP/13/611 SIBA PRASAD SATAPATHY B E O E O O O 9.17 9.20

PROGRAMME: M.TECH     BRANCH: CIVIL ENGINEERING  SPECIALIZATION: GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING  SEMESTER: 1st

SL. NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME GTC101 GTC102 GTE103 GTE104 GHM 101 GTC103 GTC104 SGPA CGPA

1 2007105036 ANKITA MOHANTY E C A E B E E 8.11 8.11

2 2007105037 CHINMAYA PRASAD PRASAD SAHOO B D A D C E F 6.06 6.06

3 2007105038 ABHILASH MOHAPATRA E D A B B E A 7.5 7.5

4 2007105039 BASTAV KUMAR NAIK E D A B B E A 7.5 7.5

5 2007105040 BRAMHANANDA NAYAK O C A A A E A 8.11 8.11

GRADE STATISTICS REPORT



6 2007105041 DHARITRI LENKA O B E A E E A 8.56 8.56

7 2007105042 GAURAV MAHARANA E D A A B E A 7.67 7.67

8 2007105043 KARUNAMAYA BEHERA E C E E C E E 8.17 8.17

9 2007105044 LABANYABATI PRADHAN E D A E B E A 7.83 7.83

10 2007105045 MURMU RAY RATU E C A A A E A 7.94 7.94

11 2007105046 NIKITA PRIYA A D A E A E E 7.89 7.89

12 2007105047 SAMBIT KUMAR PRADHAN E D A A B E A 7.67 7.67

13 2007105048 SUSHAMA NAYAK E D A E E E A 8.06 8.06

14 2007105049 SUSHREEMA SAHOO E D A A A E A 7.78 7.78

15 2007105050 SUSMITA BEHERA O C A A A E A 8.11 8.11

16 2007105051 SWAYANPRAVA BEHERA O D A A B E A 7.83 7.83

17 2007105052 TEJASWINI MOHANTY E D A E E E E 8.17 8.17

18 2007105053 THAKUR PRASAD PRADHANI E D A B C E A 7.39 7.39

PROGRAMME: M.TECH     BRANCH: CIVIL ENGINEERING  SPECIALIZATION: GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING  SEMESTER: 2nd

SL. NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME GTC201 GTC202 GTE201 GTE204 GTC203 GTJ201 GTJ202 SGPA CGPA

1 2007105036 ANKITA MOHANTY E E E E E E A 8.89 8.50

2 2007105038 ABHILASH MOHAPATRA E E E E O E A 9 7.53

3 2007105039 BASTAV KUMAR NAIK E E A E E O E 8.94 8.22

4 2007105040 BRAMHANANDA NAYAK E O E E O O E 9.39 8.45

5 2007105041 DHARITRI LENKA E O O E O O O 9.67 8.89

6 2007105042 GAURAV MAHARANA E A E E E O A 8.83 8.70

7 2007105043 KARUNAMAYA BEHERA E E A E E E A 8.72 8.20

8 2007105044 LABANYABATI PRADHAN E A E E E E E 8.83 8.50

9 2007105045 MURMU RAY RATU E A E E E E E 8.83 8.33

10 2007105046 NIKITA PRIYA E A E E E E A 8.72 8.33

11 2007105047 SAMBIT KUMAR PRADHAN E A E E E O E 8.94 8.42

12 2007105048 SUSHAMA NAYAK E A E E O O E 9.06 8.37

13 2007105049 SUSHREEMA SAHOO F A O E O O A 7.94 8.00

14 2007105050 SUSMITA BEHERA E E E E O O E 9.22 8.50

15 2007105051 SWAYANPRAVA BEHERA E E E E E O E 9.11 8.61

16 2007105052 TEJASWINI MOHANTY E E O E O O A 9.28 8.56

17 2007105053 THAKUR PRASAD PRADHANI E A E E O E A 8.83 8.50

PROGRAMME: M.TECH     BRANCH: CIVIL ENGINEERING  SPECIALIZATION: STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING  SEMESTER: 1st

SL. NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME STC101 STC102 STE102 STE106 GHM101 STC103 STC104 SGPA CGPA



1 2007105108 ARIJIT NATH O A D B C E E 7.67 7.67

2 2007105109 BIJAYALAXMI SAHOO E E E C B E E 8.28 8.28

3 2007105110 SAMAPTI SAMAL E E A E A E E 8.72 8.72

4 2007105111 SHWETA SAHOO O E E E E E E 9.17 9.17

5 2007105112 SWETANGANA PATRA O E E C A E E 8.56 8.56

6 2007105113 ANANTA OJHA O A O A E O E 9.11 9.11

7 2007105114 DEBASMITA BARAL A E A C B E E 7.94 7.94

8 2007105115 JANGYA PRASAD ROUT E E C C B E E 7.78 7.78

9 2007105116 PRABHUDUTTA DASH O A E E E O E 9.11 9.11

10 2007105117 PRAVAS RANJAN NAYAK E E A A B E E 8.44 8.44

11 2007105118 PRAVATI SINGH E E B B A E E 8.22 8.22

12 2007105119 PRITI SAHU O E E A E O E 9.11 9.11

13 2007105120 RAKSHI PAL E E E B A O E 8.67 8.67

14 2007105121 SIBANI BASKEY E E A C A O E 8.33 8.33

15 2007105122 SIMARANI NAYAK O E O A A O E 9.17 9.17

16 2007105123 SUBHAM PRIYADARSHAN E A E A A O E 8.67 8.67

17 2007105124 SUBHASMITA PATTANAIK E E A B B E E 8.28 8.28

18 2007105125 TATTWADARSHEE PARHI E E A A B E E 8.44 8.44

PROGRAMME: M.TECH     BRANCH: CIVIL ENGINEERING  SPECIALIZATION: STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING  SEMESTER: 2nd

SL. NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME STC201 STC202 STE203 STE204 STC203 STJ201 STJ202 SGPA CGPA

1 2007105108 ARIJIT NATH B B A A A A A 7.67 7.67

2 2007105109 BIJAYALAXMI SAHOO B C E E A A A 7.83 8.06

3 2007105110 SAMAPTI SAMAL A C E E A A A 8 8.36

4 2007105111 SHWETA SAHOO B C E E A A A 7.83 8.50

5 2007105112 SWETANGANA PATRA A C E E A A A 8 8.28

6 2007105113 ANANTA OJHA A A E E A A A 8.33 8.72

7 2007105114 DEBASMITA BARAL B A A E A A A 8 7.97

8 2007105115 JANGYA PRASAD ROUT B D E E A A A 7.67 7.73

9 2007105116 PRABHUDUTTA DASH B B A O A A A 8 8.56

10 2007105117 PRAVAS RANJAN NAYAK A C A E A A A 7.83 8.14

11 2007105118 PRAVATI SINGH B C A E A A A 7.67 7.95

12 2007105119 PRITI SAHU A C E O A A A 8.17 8.64

13 2007105120 RAKSHI PAL A C E E A A A 8 8.34

14 2007105121 SIBANI BASKEY B C E E A A A 7.83 8.08

15 2007105122 SIMARANI NAYAK A C E E A A A 8 8.59



16 2007105123 SUBHAM PRIYADARSHAN A B A E A A A 8 8.34

17 2007105124 SUBHASMITA PATTANAIK B C A E A A A 7.67 7.98

18 2007105125 TATTWADARSHEE PARHI A C E E A A A 8 8.22

PROGRAMME: M.TECH     BRANCH: CIVIL ENGINEERING  SPECIALIZATION: TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING  SEMESTER: 1st

SL. NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME TRC101 TRC102 TRE101 TRE106 GHM101 TRC103 TRJ101 SGPA CGPA

1 2007105134 UJJAPANA DAS A A A E A E E 8.39 8.39

2 2007105135 ADITYA RANJAN PATRA B B A A A E E 7.89 7.89

3 2007105137 AMRITA PRIYADARSHEENI D D D C A C C 5.72 5.72

4 2007105138 ANISHA DAS B B C A A B B 7.11 7.11

5 2007105139 AVEEPSA SWAIN B C C A B A A 7.06 7.06

6 2007105140 BHASWAT SUNDAR DAS F D F B C B B 4.89 4.89

7 2007105141 BIRAJA PRASAD DALAI B C B B A A A 7.17 7.17

8 2007105142 BISWARANJAN PRADHAN B C D B B A A 6.72 6.72

9 2007105143 DEBESH PATRA F F F F F F F 2 2

10 2007105144 MUKTIPADA DAS B C C B B A A 6.89 6.89

11 2007105145 RANJIT KUMAR PATRA F F D D C F F 3.44 3.44

12 2007105146 SADANANDA BEHERA C B D A B B B 6.67 6.67

13 2007105147 SAMIKSHYA MOHANTY D C F C B B B 5.5 5.5

14 2007105148 SUBHASHREE SOUMYA HARICHANDAN C B C B B A B 6.78 6.78

15 2007105149 SUBHASMARANIKA SWAIN A B C A A A A 7.5 7.5

16 2007105150 SURAJ KUMAR NAYAK C B C C B A A 6.72 6.72

17 2007105151 SWAPNIL BEHERA A A C B A B B 7.28 7.28

PROGRAMME: M.TECH     BRANCH: CIVIL ENGINEERING  SPECIALIZATION: TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING  SEMESTER: 2nd

Sl. NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME TRC201 TRC202 TRE203 TRE204 TRC203 TRJ201 TRJ202 SGPA CGPA

1 2007105134 UJJAPANA DAS E E E O O E E 9.28 8.84

2 2007105135 ADITYA RANJAN PATRA A O E E E E E 9 8.45

3 2007105137 AMRITA PRIYADARSHEENI A A B E B A B 7.78 6.75

4 2007105138 ANISHA DAS A E C E B B B 7.67 7.39

5 2007105139 AVEEPSA SWAIN A A A E A B A 8.06 7.56

6 2007105140 BHASWAT SUNDAR DAS B B B B C C C 6.67 5.78

7 2007105141 BIRAJA PRASAD DALAI A O A O A A A 8.67 7.92

8 2007105142 BISWARANJAN PRADHAN B E A E A A A 8.17 7.45

9 2007105143 DEBESH PATRA F F F F F F F 2 2.00

10 2007105144 MUKTIPADA DAS A E B E A A B 8.06 7.48



11 2007105145 RANJIT KUMAR PATRA B A C A C C B 6.94 5.19

12 2007105146 SADANANDA BEHERA B A C F F F F 4.5 5.59

13 2007105147 SAMIKSHYA MOHANTY A E C E B B B 7.67 6.59

14 2007105148 SUBHASHREE SOUMYA HARICHANDAN A E B E B C B 7.72 7.25

15 2007105149 SUBHASMARANIKA SWAIN A E A E A A A 8.33 7.92

16 2007105150 SURAJ KUMAR NAYAK B A D A B C B 6.89 6.81

17 2007105151 SWAPNIL BEHERA A E B E B B B 7.83 7.56


